
Grade Gender Hispanic

Two or M
ore

White
Asian

Native Hawaiian/Pacific

Black
American Indian/Alaska

Non-US Native American

Other
Total

38KG

Male

Female

Total

8

8

4

3

28

26

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

42

16 7 54 0 0 2 1 0 0 80

4801

Male

Female

Total

8

8

4

5

23

33

1

0

0

0

0

1

3

1

0

0

0

0

39

16 9 56 1 0 1 4 0 0 87

2902

Male

Female

Total

13

4

1

5

24

18

0

0

0

0

3

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

43

17 6 42 0 0 4 3 0 0 72

4003

Male

Female

Total

12

6

3

3

25

29

0

0

0

0

0

1

3

1

0

0

0

0

43

18 6 54 0 0 1 4 0 0 83

3704

Male

Female

Total

7

6

3

2

23

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

0

0

0

0

36

13 5 50 0 0 0 5 0 0 73

3505

Male

Female

Total

10

9

5

4

22

19

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

37

19 9 41 0 0 2 1 0 0 72

227

Male

Female

Total

58

41

20

22

145

152

1

0

0

0

4

6

12

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

240

99 42 297 1 0 10 18 0 00

Total

467
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