

Howard Elementary School **Student Ethnic Distribution List**

Year: 2016-2017 Report: STU602

As of: 10/14/2016

					1 0.			ive Hawaiian Pacii. Black Americ			an Indian Alask Americ Non-US Native Americ Other Total	
			spanic T	no or W	nite _{Asi}	an Na	tive Hal	ock ~	erican I	n.US N	ivel casal	
Grade	Gender	HI	ρr 1.	no M	ı Və.	10 11	au Bla	ye VII	, 40	,, O	100	
KG	Female	8	3	26	0	0	1	0	0	0	38	
	Male	8	4	28	0	0	1	1	0	0	42	
	Total	16	7	54	0	0	2	1	0	0	80	
01	Female	8	5	33	0	0	1	1	0	0	48	
	Male	8	4	23	1	0	0	3	0	0	39	
	Total	16	9	56	1	0	1	4	0	0	87	
02	Female	4	5	18	0	0	1	1	0	0	29	
	Male	13	1	24	0	0	3	2	0	0	43	
	Total	17	6	42	0	0	4	3	0	0	72	
03	Female	6	3	29	0	0	1	1	0	0	40	
	Male	12	3	25	0	0	0	3	0	0	43	
	Total	18	6	54	0	0	1	4	0	0	83	
04	Female	6	2	27	0	0	0	2	0	0	37	
	Male	7	3	23	0	0	0	3	0	0	36	
	Total	13	5	50	0	0	0	5	0	0	73	
05	Female	9	4	19	0	0	2	1	0	0	35	
	Male	10	5	22	0	0	0	0	0	0	37	
	Total	19	9	41	0	0	2	1	0	0	72	
Total	Female	41	22	152	0	0	6	6	0	0	227	
	Male	58	20	145	1	0	4	12	0	0	240	
	Total	99	42	297	1	0	10	18	0	0	467	